Live_%t " NLL High School Meet 2024 |
Me

Individual Awards for Session: Session #1 Sat 8:00am Female

Select an Awards Category: ALL

v

Awards Count:

7\
..
SportzSoft
Demo Club

100% v

Beam

Name
Kenna Hire
Ava Kincaid

Brylee
Schermerhorn

Josey Weihrauch
Rene Metzger
Brooke Miller
Abbi Lee

Kellsey Simpson
Kenzie Sprenger
Lia Nowak
Sarah Sorg
Emmy Omlor
Bella Bingham
Emma Scheuer

Mckenna
Hanneman

Emilee Harris
Janie Snyder
Aubrey Greene

Addison
Potkanowicz

Lauren Cline
Elizabeth Sorg
Josie Fuerstenau
Emily Cole

Jessica
Patterson

Abby Tomanski
McKenna Conley
Olivia Moriarty
Jenna Sherry
Emily Otersen
Alexa Bellman
Ariana Sepeda
Olivia Zechman
Lily Huff

Emily Schultz

Jamiyah Jones-
Woodson

Chloe Spetz
Sienna Thomas
Ella Hughes
Audrey Schilt
Ava Tassler

Katie Mason

Club
PERRYSBURG
PERRYSBURG

AWHS

FINDLAY
FINDLAY
AWHS
PERRYSBURG
NORTHVIEW
AWHS

CLAY
NORTHVIEW
FINDLAY
NAPOLEON
SPRINGFIEL

AWHS

SPRINGFIEL
PERRYSBURG
SPRINGFIEL

AWHS

PERRYSBURG
NORTHVIEW
AWHS
FINDLAY

NAPOLEON

NORTHVIEW
PERRYSBURG
NORTHVIEW
NAPOLEON
NORTHVIEW
SPRINGFIEL
SPRINGFIEL
FINDLAY
FINDLAY
CLAY

CLAY

CLAY
WHITMER
CLAY
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
SPRINGFIEL

State Age D Final Rank

18 8.800 1
18 8.650 2

18 8.600 3

18 8.550 4
18 8.500 5
18 8.450 6T
18 8.450 6T
18 8.400 7
18 8.350 8
18 8.300 9
18 8.250 10
18 8.100 11
18 8.050 12
18 8.000 13

18 7.950 14

18 7.900 15T
18 7.900 15T
18 7.850 16T
18 7.850 16T
18 7.800 17T
18 7.800 17T
18 7.800 17T

18 7.600 18

18 7.550 19

18 7.500 20T
18 7.500 20T
18 7.450 21T
18 7.450 21T
18 7.400 22T
18 7.400 22T
18 7.400 22T

18 7.200 23
18 7.100 24
18 7.050 25

18 7.000 26

18 6.800 27
18 6.700 28
18 6.550 29
18 6.450 30
18 6.100 31
19 5.700 32

Vault Uneven Bars
Name Club State Age D Final Rank Name Club State Age D Final Rank
Ava Kincaid PERRYSBURG 18 9.300 1 Ava Kincaid PERRYSBURG 18 8.900 1
Brooke Miller AWHS 18 8.900 2 Emmy Omlor FINDLAY 18 8.700 2
Elyza Byrd PERRYSBURG 18 8.850 3 Brooke Miller AWHS 18 8.650 3
Kylee Ruiz PERRYSBURG 18 8.600 4 Josey Weihrauch FINDLAY 18 8.600 4
Elizabeth Sorg NORTHVIEW 18 8.400 5 Elyza Byrd PERRYSBURG 18 8.300 5
Emmy Omlor FINDLAY 18 8.150 6 Sydney Wolfinger PERRYSBURG 18 8.250 6
Olivia Moriarty = NORTHVIEW 18 8.100 7 Josie Fuerstenau AWHS 18 8.200 7
Sarah Sorg NORTHVIEW 18 8.000 8 Mckenna
AWHS 18 8.050 8
Kellsey Simpson NORTHVIEW 18 7.900 or| |Hanneman
Alexa Bellman  SPRINGFIEL 18 7.900 9T | [McKenna Conley PERRYSBURG 18 8.000 9T
Brylee Camryn Butler ~ PERRYSBURG 18 8.000 9T
AWHS 18 7.900 9T
Schermerhorn Sarah Sorg NORTHVIEW 18 7.900 10
Madalynn Addison
) PERRYSBURG 18 7.900 oT X AWHS 18 7.750 11T
Brossia Potkanowicz
Josey Weihrauch FINDLAY 18 7.900 oT Olivia Moriarty NORTHVIEW 18 7.750 11T
Olivia Zechman FINDLAY 18 7.850 10 Elizabeth Sorg NORTHVIEW 18 7.650 12
Jessica Lia Nowak CLAY 18 7.500 13
NAPOLEON 18 7.800 11T
Patterson Emilee Harris SPRINGFIEL 18 7.350 14
Vivian Palko NORTHVIEW 18 7.800 11T Jenna Sherry NAPOLEON 18 7.300 15
Rene Metzger  FINDLAY 18 7.750 12| |pella Bingham  NAPOLEON 18 7.250 16T
Bella Bingham  NAPOLEON 18 7.700 13T | |olivia Zechman FINDLAY 18 7.250 16T
Emma Scheuer SPRINGFIEL 18 7.700 13T Alexa Bellman SPRINGFIEL 18 7.200 17
Addi i
A tk'son . AWHS 18 7.650 14T Valerie Ward PERRYSBURG 18 7.150 18
otkanowicz Emma Scheuer  SPRINGFIEL 18 7.000 19T
Elise Findling PERRYSBURG 18 7.650 14T Laney Newman  CLAY 18 7.000 19T
Jenna Sherry  NAPOLEON 18 7.600 15T | || lisey Simpson NORTHVIEW 18 6.900 20
Jamiyah J -
amiyah Jones- . v 18  7.600 15T | [Lacie Shultz AWHS 18 6.750 21
Woodson
Kenzie Sprenger AWHS 18 6.650 22
Mckenna AWHS 18 7.600 15T ivi
Hanneman . Vivian Palko NORTHVIEW 18 6.600 23
Lacie Shultz AWHS 18 7.550 16T Ariana Sepeda SPRINGFIEL 18 6.300 24
Lily Huff FINDLAY 18 7.550 16T Jessica Patterson NAPOLEON 18 6.200 25
Ariana Sepeda  SPRINGFIEL 18 7.500 177 | |AubreyGreene  SPRINGFIEL 18 6.100 26
Lia Nowak CLAY 18 7.500 17T Ava Tassler NAPOLEON 18 6.000 27T
Aubrey Greene ~ SPRINGFIEL 18 7.500 17T | |AnnaMack SPRINGFIEL 18 6.000 27T
Ilana Miller AWHS 18 7.400 18T Abby Tomanski NORTHVIEW 18 6.000 27T
Emily Cole FINDLAY 18 7.400 18T | |J@mivahlones- 18 5.900 28
Woodson
Ellie Herald NORTHVIEW 18 7.400 18T
Lily Huff FINDLAY 18 5.800 29T
Katie Mason SPRINGFIEL 19 7.350 19
Audrey Schilt NAPOLEON 18 5.800 29T
Ava Tassler NAPOLEON 18 7.300 20T
Fufi Smidi WHITMER 18 5.700 30
Laney Newman CLAY 18 7.300 20T
Chloe Spetz CLAY 18 5.600 31
Emily Schultz CLAY 18 7.300 20T
Emily Cole FINDLAY 18 5.400 32
Emilee Harris SPRINGFIEL 18 7.300 20T
Emily Schultz CLAY 18 5.300 33
Sienna Thomas WHITMER 18 6.900 21
Alaina Benton FINDLAY 18 4.600 34
Audrey Schilt NAPOLEON 18 6.700 22
Sienna Thomas  WHITMER 18 4.400 35
Janie Snyder PERRYSBURG 18 6.600 23T
Chloe Spetz CLAY 18 6.600 23T
Floor AllAround
Name Club State Age D Final Rank Name Club State Age D Final Rank
Brooke Miller AWHS 18 9.425 1 Ava Kincaid PERRYSBURG 18 .0 36.200 1
Ava Kincaid PERRYSBURG 18 9.350 2 Brooke Miller AWHS 18 .0 35.425 2
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Janie Snyder
Elizabeth Sorg
Abbi Lee

Kenna Hire
Olivia Moriarty
Lauren Cline
Josey Weihrauch
Lia Nowak

Katie Mason

Jessica
Patterson

Bella Bingham

Addison
Potkanowicz

Olivia Zechman
Sarah Sorg
Kellsey Simpson
Emmy Omlor
Josie Fuerstenau

Jamiyah Jones-
Woodson

Abby Tomanski

Brylee
Schermerhorn

Rene Metzger
Emily Schultz
Vivian Palko
Ilana Miller
Alexa Bellman

Allison
Niederkohr

Lacie Shultz
Emma Scheuer
Lily Huff
Aubrey Greene
Ava Tassler
Kylee Ruiz
Ariana Sepeda
Audrey Schilt
Alivia Geronimo
Fufi Smidi
Chloe Spetz

Sienna Thomas

PERRYSBURG
NORTHVIEW
PERRYSBURG
PERRYSBURG
NORTHVIEW
PERRYSBURG
FINDLAY
CLAY
SPRINGFIEL

NAPOLEON

NAPOLEON

AWHS

FINDLAY
NORTHVIEW
NORTHVIEW
FINDLAY
AWHS

CLAY

NORTHVIEW

AWHS

FINDLAY
CLAY
NORTHVIEW
AWHS
SPRINGFIEL

FINDLAY

AWHS
SPRINGFIEL
FINDLAY
SPRINGFIEL
NAPOLEON
PERRYSBURG
SPRINGFIEL
NAPOLEON
SPRINGFIEL
WHITMER
CLAY
WHITMER
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18
18
18
18
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18
18
18
18
18
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18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
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9.100
8.750
8.725
8.725
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.575
8.550

8.550

8.500

8.500

8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.100

8.050

8.050

8.000

7.900
7.825
7.550
7.550
7.500

7.450

7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
6.750
6.550
6.200
6.150
5.600

5T
5T

7T
7T

9T

9T

10T

10T

11
12
13T
13T
14

15T

15T

16

17
18
19T
19T
20

21

22
23T
23T
23T

24
25T
25T

26

27

28

29

30

Josey Weihrauch
Emmy Omlor
Elizabeth Sorg
Sarah Sorg
Olivia Moriarty
Lia Nowak

Addison
Potkanowicz

Kellsey Simpson
Bella Bingham
Olivia Zechman

Jessica
Patterson

Alexa Bellman
Emma Scheuer
Aubrey Greene

Jamiyah Jones-
Woodson

Ariana Sepeda
Lily Huff
Emily Schultz
Ava Tassler
Audrey Schilt
Chloe Spetz

Brylee
Schermerhorn

Rene Metzger
Josie Fuerstenau

Mckenna
Hanneman

Janie Snyder
Sienna Thomas
Emilee Harris
Jenna Sherry
Vivian Palko
Katie Mason
Lacie Shultz
Abby Tomanski
Emily Cole
Kenna Hire
Abbi Lee

Elyza Byrd
Lauren Cline
Kylee Ruiz
McKenna Conley
Kenzie Sprenger
Ilana Miller
Laney Newman
Fufi Smidi
Sydney
Wolfinger
Camryn Butler

Madalynn
Brossia

Elise Findling

Allison
Niederkohr

Emily Otersen
Ellie Herald
Valerie Ward
Ella Hughes
Alivia Geronimo
Anna Mack

Alaina Benton
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FINDLAY
NORTHVIEW
NORTHVIEW
NORTHVIEW
CLAY

AWHS

NORTHVIEW
NAPOLEON
FINDLAY

NAPOLEON

SPRINGFIEL
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CLAY

SPRINGFIEL
FINDLAY
CLAY
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NAPOLEON
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AWHS

FINDLAY
AWHS
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AWHS

CLAY
WHITMER
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NORTHVIEW
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33.650
33.300
32.600
32.550
31.950
31.875

31.750

31.550
31.500
30.750

30.100

30.000
29.900
28.650

28.550

28.300
27.650
27.475
26.550
25.700
25.150

24.500

24.150
24.100

23.600

23.600
23.600
22.550
22.350
21.950
21.600
21.550
21.550
20.400
17.525
17.175
17.150
16.400
15.700
15.500
15.000
14.950
14.300
11.900

8.250

8.000

7.900

7.650

7.450

7.400
7.400
7.150
6.550
6.550
6.000
4.600
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49T
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